DF6:126
Door Furniture
06/15
standard keyhole (S)
(available face fi xed only)
DF6:130
Door Furniture
4770 (concealed fi x 4720) 4970 (concealed fi x 4920)

Cylinder Collars supplied with
anti-rotation pin.
How to Order
Oval/Euro Profi les & Standard
Keyhole:
1)  select ESCUTCHEON (e.g. 5970)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 5970B)
3) add PROFILE (e.g. 5970B/E)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 5970B/E/PC).
Cylinder Collar (concealed fi x only):
1)  select COLLAR (e.g. 5920)
2) add SIZE (e.g. 5920C)
3) add CYLINDER TYPE
    (e.g. 5920C/US)
4)  add FINISH (e.g. 5920C/US/PC).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
 cutout for standard 32 x 18mm oval cylinder
   (larger cutouts available upon request)
code Cylinder type D d
UK UK standard   33 30
US US standard    35 32
Custom sizes available upon request -
surcharge may apply.
A B C
L x W 44 x 44  54 x 54  64 x 64
3202/52 only 62 x 44 72 x 54 82 x 64
grubscrew
position on
concealed fi x
versions
oval cylinder (O) euro cylinder (E) standard keyhole (S)
(available face fi xed only)
cylinder collar
(UK/US)
3202  (face fi xed 3252)
5902  (face fi xed 5952)
6802  (face fi xed 6852◊)
4702  (face fi xed 4752) 4902  (face fi xed 4952)
6002  (face fi xed 6052)
6702  (face fi xed 6752◊)
◊ A sizes not available as cylinder collar
6602  (face fi xed 6652)
Cylinder Escutcheons & Cylinder Collars
Door Furniture
DF6:140
Nine Cylinder Escutcheon / Cylinder
Collar Square Plate designs - each